

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2813/2011

Enercon India Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State And Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Kaushik Dave for Mr. Vineet Dave
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Panwar, Sr. Advocate and AAG with Ms. Meenal Singhvi

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

19/04/2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks a short adjournment.

List the matter on 20.05.2024.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J