

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2813/2011

Enercon India Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State And Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vineet Dave
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yogesh Sharma for Mr. SS Ladreacha, AAG

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

26/03/2025

List the case after two weeks, after showing the name of Mr. S.S. Ladreacha, learned AAG in the cause list as counsel for the respondents.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J (DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

21-nirmala/-