

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2813/2011

Enercon India Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State And Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vineet Dave with Mr. Kaushik Dave
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ravindra Jala Mr. S.S. Ladrecha, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

24/07/2025

List the matter after two weeks along with D.B. Civil Writ
Petitions Nos.2362/2018, 1029/2013, 2312/2018 and 2365/2018.

(ANUROOP SINGHI), J

(FARJAND ALI),J

92-divya/-